
GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 
FINAL EXAMINATION - 2021-22 

TIME TABLE - CLASSES VI, VII & VIII 

 

DAY DATE CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII 

  

 

OBJECTIVE 

Time: 08:30 am to 

09:30 am 

 

OBJECTIVE 

Time: 09:30 am to 

10:30 am 

 

OBJECTIVE 

Time: 10:30 am to 

11:30 am 

Monday 14/02/2022 VALUE EDUCATION VALUE EDUCATION 
VALUE 

EDUCATION 

Wednesday 16/02/2022 SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT 

Thursday 17/02/2022 
GENERAL 

KNOWLEDGE 

GENERAL 

KNOWLEDGE 

GENERAL 

KNOWLEDGE 

Friday 18/02/2022 AURAL AURAL AURAL 

  

 

SUBJECTIVE 

Time: 08:30 am to 

11:00 am 

 

SUBJECTIVE 

Time: 11:30 am to 

02:00 pm 

 

SUBJECTIVE 

Time: 02:30 pm to 

05:00 pm 

Monday 21/02/2022 ART ART ART 

Tuesday 22/02/2022 
ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE 

ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE 

ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE 

Wednesday 23/02/2022 
ENGLISH 

LITERATURE 

ENGLISH 

LITERATURE 

ENGLISH 

LITERATURE 

Thursday 24/02/2022 HISTORY HISTORY HISTORY 

Friday 25/02/2022 GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY 

Monday 28/02/2022 PHYSICS PHYSICS PHYSICS 

Wednesday 02/03/2022 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY 

Thursday 03/03/2022 BIOLOGY BIOLOGY BIOLOGY 

Friday 04/03/2022 MATHS MATHS MATHS 

Saturday 05/03/2022 HINDI HINDI HINDI 

Monday 07/03/2022 COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER 

 

Note: a) 19/02/2022 (Saturday) S.U.P.W. Submission on the E-Learn Portal. 

 b) Aural test will be conducted on the scheduled date and time. Students will join the online class 

  to hear the passage and then they will go to the E-Learn Portal to give the test. 
 


